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Group A

 Player name Country/Region 1 2 3 MP Pts Car Inn Avg

1 Myungwoo Cho Republic of Korea 38 40 2 1 78 56 1.393

2 Martin Horn Germany 40 40 2 4 80 58 1.379

3 Erick Tellez Costa Rica 40 19 2 1 59 58 1.017

Group B

 Player name Country/Region 1 2 3 MP Pts Car Inn Avg

1 Dick Jaspers Netherlands 21 30 2 0 51 38 1.342

2 Junghan Heo Republic of Korea 40 40 2 4 80 35 2.286

3 Pedro Piedrabuena USA 40 35 2 2 75 43 1.744

Group C

 Player name Country/Region 1 2 3 MP Pts Car Inn Avg

1 Tran Quyet Chien Vietnam 40 40 2 3 80 58 1.379

2 Jeremy Bury France 40 40 2 3 80 59 1.356

3 Luis Martinez Colombia 38 28 2 0 66 67 0.985

Group D

 Player name Country/Region 1 2 3 MP Pts Car Inn Avg

1 Tayfun Tasdemir Türkiye 36 40 2 2 76 53 1.434

2 Sameh Sidhom Egypt 40 40 2 4 80 46 1.739

3 Qian Jiale China 17 8 2 0 25 53 0.472


